
Redbull
Energy Drink

Score
Energy Drink

Original
24x500ml

Power Play
Energy Drink

24x500ml

149.99 167.99

234.99 499.99
24x355ml

24x250ml

359.99

Dragon
Energy Drink

24x500ml

183.99174.99

Super C
Energy Drink

24x500ml

12x473ml

319.99

17 Smithers Road, KwaDukuza
Tel: 032 551 1234
Offers valid from Wednesday, 17th September 
till Tuesday, 23rd September 2025

We reserve the right to limit quantities - E & OE
Prices subject to change without prior notice.
Pictures may vary from actual product.
Cash Back & Airtime available at Till Points.

Open 7 Days a week
Mon - Fri: 7.30 - 18.00  Sat: 7.30- 16.00
Sun & Public Holidays: 8.00 - 15.00
Closed on Fridays from 11.00am- 1.30pm for prayer

Reboost
Energy Drink

24x500ml

159.99

167.99

Switch
Energy Drink

24x500ml

309.99

Monster
Energy Drink
Original Only

24x500ml



2lt

2lt

4lt

Coke
Bottle Pet
24x300ml

Coke
Buddy

24x440ml

Coke
Can Original
24x500ml

229.99

154.99

126.99

92.99

Pepsi
Can

24x500ml

181.99

Pepsi
Regular/Miranda
/Mountain Dew

6x2lt

Cooee
Coldrink

Twizza
Coldrink

6x2lt

49.99
12x330ml

Coke
Original

Sprite/ Fanta 
Orange/ Fanta 
Grape/ Fanta 
Pineapple/ 
Gingerbeer

6x2lt

Stoney Zero/ 
Coke Zero/ 
Fanta Zero/ 
Sprite Zero/ 
Coke Light
6x2.25lt

194.99
12x1.5lt

6x2lt

49.99

222.99

51.99
4x3lt

59.99

46.99
6x1.25lt

6x2lt

Sparletta/
Schweppes

Twist
6x2lt

99.99

6x300ml

22.99

169.99

6x2.25lt
124.99



Drink O Pop
Sachets
72x1 

Fusion
Juice

12x1lt

Cappy
Juice

24x500ml

Bashews
Cooldrink
6x300ml

Tropika
Eazy

6x200ml

Wild Pops
Flavoured Drink

12x100ml

Hydrate Power 
Still Water
6x500ml

Liquifruit
Can

6x300ml

Aquelle
Flavoured Water

 

23.99
43.99

29.99 39.99 59.99 219.99

119.99 49.99

22.9979.99

6x500ml

6x1.5lt

Frucool
Tangy Tang
30x100ml

Dollie Licks
Bubblegum/Grape/
Mango&Orange/
Pineapple Munch 

12x85ml

17.99 14.99

Clementine
Frozen Yoghurt

20x1

Frolos
Pow Wow
Juice Mix

400gr

Frucool
Ice Cream

Lollies
20x100ml

Apple
Munch

96x85ml

89.99 17.99 27.99 95.99



29.99

53.99

Stylos
10x125gr

31.99

Truda
Go Slo Naks
12x100gr

Truda
Bigga Naks

40x30gr

Redos
Burger Beef

 Naks
50x20gr

Caramel Blast
50x20gr

Frimax Pops/ 
Tinglers

10x100gr

#Hello
Naks

50x20gr

Jiggies
Junior

50x16gr

Spookies
12x50gr

46.99 61.99

Frimax
Snappers
50x22gr

36.99

Mamas
Popcorn
12x60gr

50.99

48.9937.99

37.99

29.99

32.99

38.99

Truda
Chippa Naks

50x18gr

Flyers
12x60gr



2lt

4lt

5lt

2lt

4lt
15.99

Smoothies
Candy
72x1

Cadbury
Eclairs
50x1

17.99

39.99

Stumbo
Lollies
48x1

Milkit
Lollies
48x1

36.99

Monsta Pops
Lollies
48x1

36.99

Pin Pop
Lollies
48x1

Big Bom
Lollies
48x1

41.99 41.99 42.99

Nestle
Tex/Bar One/

Smarties
24x1

42.99 94.99

Richester
Eclair Pop

48x1

Chappies
Gum

100x1

34.99

Stimorol
 Infinity Gum

50x1

Sparkles
Sweet
125gr

18.99



Bakers
Toppers

12x125gr

Casamia
Marie

12x150gr

Joker
Biscuit

48x30gr

114.9964.99

43.49

Casamia
Time

12x150gr

62.99

25.99

Casamia
Lemon Creams

12x150gr

104.99

26.99

Casamia
Real Tea
48x25gr

Golden Fresh
Luv A Lot
48x16gr

62.99�

Panorama
Bucket Biscuit

+-160 pce



Goldenglo
Pure 

Sunflower Oil

Helios
Pure Sunflower

Oil

Sunfoil
Pure Sunflower

Oil

Sunfoil
Palm Oil

20lt

Sunola
Cooking Oil

D'lite
Cooking Oil

Sunfoil
Pure Sunflower

Oil

679.99

549.99

594.99

559.95

644.99

614.99

564.99

148.99

188.99

264.99

158.99

209.99

179.99

244.99

324.99

4x5lt

12x2lt

10x2lt

4x5lt

4x5lt

10x2lt 

12x500ml

12x750ml

12x375ml

12x750ml

12x500ml

12x375ml 12x375ml

12x500ml

12x750ml

D'lite
Cooking Oil

689.99

544.99
4x5lt

12x2lt 

Sunola
Cooking Oil

6x4lt
694.99

279.99

6x4lt
779.95 779.95

559.99

 
Golden Crisp

Palm Oil
20lt

12x2lt
764.99

6x4lt
659.95

Eco- Friendly
Pure Canola 

Oil
12x2lt

6x4lt
774.99

4x5lt
614.99

Sunseed
Pure 

Sunflower Oil

614.99

579.95

10x2lt

4x5lt



197.99

77.99

59.99

89.99

234.99

269.99

134.99

Nyala
Super Maize

 Sheraz
Sugar Beans

10kg

5kg

10kg

25kg

5kg

10kg

43.99
5kg

289.99

289.99

289.99

Super Gold
Sugar Beans

10x1kg

5x2kg

4kg

109.99
20x500gr

10kg

25kg

74.99

189.99

KO
Super Maize

5kg

39.99

5kg

99.99

59.99
10kg

25kg

249.99

Ingonyama
Super Maize

White Star
Super Maize

25kg

Maseeha
Sella

Basmati Rice
5kg

Super Gold
Sella Premium
Basmati Rice

5kg

La Jawab
Sella Brown
Basmati Rice

5kg

Golden Delight
Premium

Basmati Rice
5kg

Dunar
Gourmet Sella
Basmati Rice

5kg

124.99 114.99 114.99

124.99 129.99 134.99



46.99

Tri Star
Long Grain

Parboiled Rice

Golden Prestige
Long Grain

Parboiled Rice Allsome
Long Grain

Parboiled Rice

Golden Delight
Long Grain

Parboiled Rice

Aunt Caroline
Long Grain

Parboiled Rice
10kg

92.99

231.99

99.99

114.99

264.99

279.99

289.99

137.99

5kg

10kg

25kg

10kg

Golden Prestige
Long Grain

Parboiled Rice

10x2kg

4x5kg

20x1kg

10x2kg

63.99
5kg

53.99 269.99
10x2kg

294.99

10kg

25kg

10kg

4x5kg

294.99

Golden Delight
Long Grain

Parboiled Rice

248.99

10kg

20kg

25kg

298.99

10x2kg

294.99

119.99
10x1kg

64.99
10x500gr

10x500gr

77.99

Spekko
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice

207.99
20kg

25kg

255.99

101.99
10kg

53.99
5kg

Thokoza
Long Grain

Parboiled Rice

49.99

93.99

5kg

10kg

25kg

Festive
Long Grain

Parboiled Rice

237.99

5kg

118.99

20kg

204.99
25kg

254.99

229.99

129.99



Pro
Cake Wheat Flour

10kg

97.99

229.99

97.99

8x2.5kg

4x5kg

10kg

4x5kg

10kg

8x2.5kg

4x5kg

10kg
224.99
97.99

269.95

112.99

274.99
274.99

119.99

Azam
Cake Wheat Flour Sasko

Cake Wheat 
Flour

Snowflake
Cake Wheat 

Flour127.99
10x1kg

Bakerite
Cake Wheat Flour

10kg

8x2.5kg

267.95

10kg

4x5kg

414.99

209.99

10x2.5kg

544.99
10x1kg

8x2.5kg

10kg

229.99

443.99
214.99

179.99
15x500gr

10kg

5kg

94.99

189.99

10kg

5kg

99.99

194.99

10x2kg

414.99

15x1kg

25x500gr

289.99
15x1kg

25x500gr

259.99

299.99

Selati
White Sugar

Huletts
White Sugar

Super Gold
Brown Sugar

Selati
Brown Sugar

Selati
Brown Sugar

Huletts
Brown Sugar

249.99



Jaba
Chicken Spice

42x15gr

73.99 149.99

Power
 Instant Yeast

48x10gr

Knorrox
Soup Bag
5x400gr

99.99 309.95

King Korn
 Malt

15x1kg

39.99 299.95

Imana
Soya

5x400gr

Top Class
Spice Mix 
12x350gr

Eezee
Pasta

20x500gr

Rhodes
Baked Beans

6x410gr

189.99 57.99



Mamas
Peri Peri

Sauce
5lt

Mamas
Mustard Sauce

2lt

Mamas 
Chip Dip/Peri 

Mayo
5lt

129.99

Mamas
Mayonnaise

6x750ml

179.99

Mamas
Tomato/Chilli

Sauce
5lt

39.9929.99

Mzansi

Original

134.99

49.99

Mamas
Bbq Sauce

5lt

76.99

Mamas 
Mayonnaise

5lt

148.99



Minnies
Prego Sauce

5lt

Minnies
Creamy Dip
Hot/ Mild

5lt

189.99 209.99

Minnies
Peri Peri Sauce

5lt

Minnies
Aged Chilli

 Sauce
2lt

99.99 99.99

Minnies
French Dressing

2lt

Minnies
Tomato Sauce

(Cater)
5lt

69.99

Minnies
Tikka Hot Sauce

5lt

167.99

47.99 57.99

Minnies
Bbq Sauce

5lt

209.99

Minnies
Lemon & Herb 

Sauce
5lt

209.99

Minnies
Portuguese

Peri Peri Sauce
5lt



Foam
Tubs 
250ml

21.99
19.99

19.99

8.99

16.99 16.99

Foam
Container

20/25/30/31

Foam
Container(Burger)

No 6

Dessert
Ice Cream 

Spades
100x1

Plastic
Teaspoon

100x1

Plastic
Dessert Spoon

100x1

Plastic
Fork

100x1

25x350ml

25x500ml

Foam
Container

No 41

Foam
Container

No 40

Foam
Container(Burger)

No 5

Foam
Tubs

1x25's

20x25's

18.99
329

1x75's

4x75's

44.99

175

1x125's

4x125's

44.99

175

1x125's

4x125's

45.99

180

1x75's

4x75's

52.99

200

1x75's

4x75's

57.99

225



10.99

Foil
Tray Medium

Dome/Board Lid
5x1

Platter
Base+Lid
Half Set

1x1

Foil 
Tray Extra 

Large
2x1

Foil
Light Duty G3

50mt
1x1

17.99

22.99

21.99

29.99

99.99

159.99

Platter
Base+Lid

Rectangle/
Square

1x1

Platter
Base+Lid

Round
1x1

Foil
Heavy Duty G3

50mt
1x1



10.99

Clear
Straw Lids
100x250ml

Straws
Wrapped Clear

150x1

Clear Cup Foam
Cups 250ml

40x25s

Coffee
Cup Sip Lids
Black/White
50x250ml

Coffee
Cups Ripple
Wall Black
25x250ml

32.99 32.99

24.99

50x250ml

50x350ml

79.99

79.95

Clear
Dome Lid

10x1

9.99

235

339



Clover
Numel
6x1lt

74.99

Clover
Steri

6x300ml

57.99

Nyala
Porridge
10x1kg

Ricoffy
Tin Original

6x100gr

164.99

219.99

147.99

155.99

179.99

Glen
Teabags
6x100's

Ellis Brown
Creamer Sachets

12x125gr

Glen
Teabags
12x26's



Sunlight
Washing 
Powder 

Maq
Dishwashing 

Liquid
6x400ml

Kiwi
Polish

24x50ml

Doom 
Spray

6x180ml
(Excl Destroyer)

6x250gr

6x500gr

9x1kg

Sunlight
Laundry Bar
42x500gr

127.99

Trulite
Candle
5x6's

349.99



2lt

4lt

5lt

2lt

4lt

59.99

Kotex
 Pads

4x8/10's

Shield
Roll On
6x50ml

74.99

84.99 139.99

69.99

Just For Baby
Petroleum Jelly

6x250gr

Colgate
Triple Action

12x50ml

149.99 309.99

Protex
  Soap

12x100gr

Clere
Lotion

6x200ml

Restore
Relaxer 

Regular/Super
6x250ml

Inecto
Rapid No 1

6x25ml

119.9989.99129.99

119.99

74.99

Compral
Dispenser

48x2

Clere
Pure Glycerine

6x100ml

Vaseline
Petroleum Jelly

12x50ml

Purity
Baby Food Jar

6x125ml



2lt

4lt

5lt

2lt

4lt

Parmalat
Cheese Slices

900gr

Jabulani
Amasi
6x2lt

149.99 544.99

349.99

Mnandi
10x1lt

Mageu
No 1 Smooth

6x1lt

134.99

Parmalat
Smooth/Kids

6x100gr

Empire
Yababa

5kg

Goldi
Crumbed
Burgers
2.88kg

Rainbow
Chicken
Livers

12x500gr

Empire
Unsliced Polony
French/Chicken

1kg

184.99 199.99 294.99219.99

Danone
Danup

8x950gr

Rama
Spread For
Bread Brick
30x500gr

Rainbow
Supa Chunks

12x600gr

Promo Valid Till 23rd September 2025

143.99

39.99174.99

Romi
Margarine

Brick
30x500gr

93.99


